Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 3 V4.1
www.gezhiphotonics.com Email: sales@gezhi.net
CWDM OADM
GEZHI CWDM Optical Add/Drop multiplexer (OADM) is a passive optical device used in WDM networks for adding and dropping
one/multiple CWDM channels into one or two fibers, while letting the rest of the wavelengths bypass to the needed destination. Through
the use of CWDM technology, individual channels can be optically extracted from a fiber pair while allowing pass-through traffic to continue
unobstructed through the bus or ring.

 Telecommunication
 Configurable OADM
Ordering Information
CWDM
Number of
Channels
Configuration Module type Cable type
Fiber
length
connector
OADM
01=1Channel
02=2 Channel
03=3 Channel
04=4 Channel
......
16=16Channel
17=17Channel
18=18Channel
SS=Single fiber West or East
SD=Single fiber West & East
DS=Dual Fiber West or East
DD=Dual Fiber West & East
A1=ABS box 100x80x10mm
A2=ABS box 120x80x18mm
A3=ABS box 140x115x15mm
L1=LGX 129*29*130mm
L2=LGX insert in 2slot Rack
L4=LGX insert in 4slot Rack
R1=19" 1 U Rack
R2=2slot 19″1U Rack
R4=4slot 19″1U Rack
S=Specify
09=900um
loose tube
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
S=Specify
00=none
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
SP=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
FP=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
S=Specify
Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 2 of 3 V4.1
www.gezhiphotonics.com Email: sales@gezhi.net
Performance
Parameter Unit
1CH 2CH 4CH 8CH
Add Drop Add Drop Add Add Add Drop
Channel Wavelength nm 1270~1610nm